
City of Inglewood Annexations

87

84

Los Angeles

Hawthorne

Unincorporated

Unincorporated

Unincorporated

Unincorporated

El 
Se

gu
nd

o

Unincorporated

73D

3

1

31

4 8

26

5

7

16

33

90

57

2

6

24

74

93

67

11

18

9

15

63

28

17

55

30

36

23

34

22

35

29
75

41
39

92

44

25

4683

52
54

64

32 40

94

89

79
27

95

71

45

14

12

38

81

77

20
50

85

66

48

72

76

69

13

80

53

19

37

84

62
58

91

49

65

86

47

82

61

56

42

59

51

60

10

68

78

90

70

21

43

73A

BNSF RR

S V
AN

 N
ES

S A
V

SA
N 

DI
EG

O 
FR

W
Y

W CENTURY BLVD

METRO GREEN LINE

AV
IAT

IO
N 

BL
VD

S P
RA

IR
IE

 AV

YU
KO

N 
AV

S 7
TH

 AV

S 8
TH

 AV

120TH ST

8T
H 

AV

S 2
ND

 AV

S 3
RD

 AV

W 74TH ST

W 78TH PL

W 79TH ST

W 75TH ST

LENNOX BLVD

N LA BREA AV

CENTINELA AV

W 88TH ST

W 102ND ST

W 90TH ST

W 64TH ST

S L
A C

IE
NE

GA
 BL

VD

S L
A B

RE
A A

V

LA TIJE
RA B

LVD

W 111TH PL

W 064TH ST

W 120TH ST

W 110TH ST

W 113TH ST

E 67TH ST

S 4
TH

 AV

W FLORENCE AV

W 108TH ST

W 109TH ST

11
TH

 AV

W ARBOR VITAE ST

**

S W
ILT

ON
 PL

W BEACH AV

2N
D 

AV

BIR
CH

 AV

E FLORENCE AV

OS
AG

E A
V

UP RR

E HYDE PARK BLVD

S B
UR

L A
V

W 62ND ST

3R
D 

AV

YO
RK

 AV

E FAIRVIEW BLVD

CE
DA

R 
AV

4T
H 

AV

TR
UR

O 
AV

ME
NL

O 
AV

S I
SI

S A
V

CO
ND

ON
 AV

N EUCALYPTUS AV

S B
UR

IN
 AV

W MANCHESTER BLVD

GLENN ANDERSON FRWY & TRANSIT WY

E 65TH ST

S H
AW

TH
OR

NE
 BL

VD

S E
UC

AL
YP

TU
S A

V

PR
AIR

IE 
AV

S I
NG

LE
W

OO
D A

V

W KELSO ST

S F
IR

 AV

6T
H 

AV

RA
MO

NA
 AV

W QUEEN ST
S B

UF
OR

D 
AV

OX
FO

RD
 AV

W 64TH PL

S C
ED

AR
 AV

W 83RD ST

S F
IR

MO
NA

 AV

S F
RE

EM
AN

 AV

7T
H 

AV

GA
LE

 AV

ISI
S A

V

HYDE PARK BLVD

E KELSO ST

WE
ST

 B
LV

D

FR
EE

MA
N A

V

N 
MA

RK
ET

 S
T

W FAIRVIEW BLVD

W REGENT ST

E HAZEL ST
S H

IN
DR

Y A
V

E HARDY ST

W ELLIS AV

FE
LT

ON
 AV

GR
EV

ILL
EA

 AV

E 99TH ST

E ELLIS AV

S G
RE

VI
LL

EA
 AV

E REGENT ST

S 1
ST

 AV

W 104TH ST

W HILLCREST BLVD

IN
GL

EW
OO

D 
AV

S G
LA

SG
OW

 AV

N GAY ST

N 
PR

AI
RI

E A
V

N PARK AV

W 115TH ST

S D
OT

Y A
V

EU
CA

LY
PT

US
 AV

N OAK ST

W 107TH ST

W 101ST ST

W 116TH ST

W 106TH ST

W 105TH ST

E SPRUCE AV

W 103RD ST

S M
AP

LE
 S

T

BR
YN

HU
RS

T A
V

E NUTWOOD ST

W OLIVE ST

W 
HY

DE
 PA

RK
 BL

VD

E WARREN LN

HO
RN

ET
 W

Y

S 1
1T

H 
AV

S L
EM

OL
I A

V

HA
AS

 AV

E BRETT ST

W 123RD ST

S 1
0T

H A
V

W CENTINELA AV

AR
LIN

GT
ON

 AV

MIDFIELD AV

E STEPNEY ST

JU
DA

H A
V

S M
YR

TL
E A

V

W VENICE WY

E 66TH ST

W ELM AV

W LIME ST

E TA
MARACK AV

W 123RD PL

S H
OLT 

AV

BE
LL

AN
CA

 AV

S W
AL

NU
T S

T

N INGLEWOOD AV

HI
ND

RY
 P

L

W 82ND ST

E BEACH AV

W HILLSDALE ST

N LONG ST

E LA BREA DR

SOUTHWEST DR

W 84TH PL

S H
AL

M A
V

E BUCKTHORN ST

E ARBOR VITAE ST

S S
PI

NN
IN

G 
AV

S M
AN

SE
L A

V

S G
RA

ME
RC

Y P
L

THOREAU ST

N WELTON WY

WI
NS

FO
RD

 AV

S V
IC

TO
RI

A A
V

W 81ST ST

CR
EN

SH
AW

 B
LV

D

S S
IM

MS
 AV

SE
RV

IC
E 

RD

S D
EH

N A
V

S M
AR

KE
T S

T S BYRD AV

W PLYMOUTH ST

THORNBURN ST

E 68TH ST

E 97TH ST

E MANCHESTER BLVD

READING AV

W 119TH PL

W 122ND ST

S R
OS

EW
OO

D 
AV

W HARDY ST

W SPRUCE AV

W 98TH ST

W 99TH ST

W 119TH ST

S 6
TH

 AV

S 5
TH

 AV

121ST ST

W BUCKTHORN ST

S 8
TH

 P
L

GL
AS

GO
W 

PL

W 118TH PL

CL
UB

 D
R

E HILLSDALE ST

ALVERN ST

118TH PL

119TH PL

TOLAND AV

AW
/H

AA
S A

V
119TH ST

W HILL
 ST

10
TH

 AV

W 112TH ST

W 63RD ST

W 91ST ST

W 94TH ST

W 89TH ST

E HILL
CREST BLVD

W 76TH ST
W 77TH ST

E HARGRAVE ST

W 92ND ST

CULLIVAN ST

W 121ST ST

N CHESTER AV

DA
LE

RO
SE

 AV

S 1
2T

H A
V

LA
RC

H A
V

W 84TH ST

S C
HE

RR
Y A

V

W MAGNOLIA AV

TA
HO

E A
V

W 111TH ST

TA
RR

ON
 AV

N 
BE

AC
H 

ST

MAITLAND AV

GLENWAY DR

AC
AC

IA 
AV

W IVY AV

W GAGE AV

W 080TH ST

DO
TY

 AV

W 73RD ST

W VICTOR AV

N 
HI

LL
CR

ES
T B

LV
D

HI
ND

RY
 AV

E GRACE AV

MA
NO

R 
DR

AN/109TH ST

N 
FIR

 AV

W 118TH ST

E QUEEN ST

W 99TH PL

N 
LO

CU
ST

 ST

CARLTON DR

GL
AS

GO
W 

AV N 
MA

RL
BO

RO
UG

H 
AV

CR
EN

SH
AW

 D
R

S SPRINGPARK AV

W 94TH PL

AR
DA

TH
 AV

S L
AR

CH
 S

T

5T
H 

AV

W 82ND PL

RA
DL

OC
K A

V

KITT
YHAWK AV

S T
RU

RO
 AV

GO
DD

AR
D 

AV

S E
AS

TW
OO

D A
V

W IMPERIAL HWY

KA
RE

EM
 C

T

S O
SA

GE
 AV

BR
EE

N A
V

E IVY AV

W 95TH ST

S A
CA

CI
A A

V

W 93RD ST

HUDSPETH ST

N 
CE

DA
R A

V

E PLYMOUTH ST

E 98TH ST

WI
LK

IE
 AV

N 
FIE

LD
 AV

SU
ND

AL
E A

V

CI
MA

RR
ON

 AV

N EDGEWOOD ST

AT
KIN

SO
N A

V

REDONDO BLVD

BU
RL

 AV

FLIG
HT AV

S A
SH

 AV

S S
HE

RB
OU

RN
E D

R

DI
XO

N 
AV

123RD PL

122ND ST

123RD ST

9T
H 

AV

S F
LO

W
ER

 S
T

S O
AK

 ST

HYDE PARK PL

W 97TH ST

W 96TH ST

HA
WT

HO
RN

E 
BL

VD

AE
/W

ILT
ON

 P
L

CU
LL

EN
 W

Y

CI
MA

RR
ON

 S
T

DA
RB

Y A
V

SP
IN

NI
NG

 AV

VAN WICK ST

LOHENGRIN ST

E 64TH PL

ALPHA ST

W 094TH ST

W 85TH ST

LUTHER LN

BU
FO

RD
 AV

W 71ST ST

W 117TH ST

S O
RC

HA
RD

 D
R

RAM
SG

AT
E A

V

S F
EL

TO
N A

V

W 65TH PL

W 68TH ST

W 67TH ST

W 66TH ST

W 65TH ST

LO
NG

 S
T

S LA CIENEGA

W 78TH ST

W 115TH PL

BENJAMIN AV

MEDICI LN

S H
OL

LY
 ST

W RAILROAD PL

WO
OD

W
OR

TH
 AV

W NECTARINE ST

E LA COLINA DR

HA
ND

LE
Y A

V

E AERICK ST

MANCHESTER TER

117TH ST

VIC
TO

RI
A A

V

S C
HA

NE
RA

 AV

ACACIA ST

W 70TH ST

W 69TH ST

S R
ED

FE
RN

 AV

SENFORD AV

AE
/O

VE
RH

ILL
 D

R

N 
CE

DA
R 

ST

S L
OC

US
T S

T

N A
VIA

TIO
N 

BL
VD

SCRIBNER LN

KNOWLTON ST

ALVERN CIR

W 117TH PL

HA
WT

HO
RN

E 
WY

W EVERGREEN ST

W AUGUSTA ST

KENSLEY DR

W MANCHESTER AV

W 103RD PL

S O
CE

AN
 G

AT
E A

V

CH
RI

ST
OP

HE
R A

V

MECHAM WY

S 0
08

TH
 AV

S M
YE

RS
 PL

LAWRENCE ST

S FAIRFAX AV

KN
OWLTO

N P
L

W CABLE PL

S L
AR

AW
AY

 AV

N ACACIA ST

PE
NR

ID
GE

 P
L

W 109TH PL

N A
SH

 AV

W 094TH AV

W 081ST ST

W SHORT ST

S K
EN

WO
OD

 S
T

N 
WE

XH
AM

 W
Y

MANCHESTER DR

MA
DD

EN
 AV

S 0
04

TH
 AV

OV
ER

HI
LL

 D
R

BRADLEY PL

BRIARWOOD LN

CONTINENTAL CITY DR

DA
LE

SID
E A

V

FL
OR

ES
 AV

BROMLEY LN

RI
MP

AU
 BL

VD

N FOREST ST

HO
LL

YP
AR

K D
R

W KINCAID AV

EN
GL

AN
D A

V

DAVIS DR

E IMPERIAL HWY

IR
W

IN
 AV

S J
AV

A S
T

AS/62ND ST

E CARONDELET WY

MOSLEY AV

W CORY DR

W 62ND PL

HA
RC

OU
RT

 AV

S KINGS RD

DAMASK AV

PINE CT

E STEPNEY PL

KO
RN

BL
UM

 AV

W 75TH PL

W 74TH PL

QUEEN ST E

KEW ST

N A
US

TIN
 AV

FA
IR 

PL

MIDDLESEX LN

N EXTON AV

CHAPMAN LN

GR
IM

SB
Y A

V

DUNFORD LN

AMBERWOOD DR

W HAZEL S
T

N 
EN

TE
RP

RI
SE

 AV

NO
BE

L W
Y

N F
AIR

 PL

PE
NN

EY
 AV

CA
SIM

IR
 AV

HOWLAND DR

ARMITAGE AV

W JU
NIPER ST

W GROSVENOR ST

W 
BE

AC
H 

ST

LA
MO

S 
ST

HE
RI

TA
GE

 LN

AE/SPRINGPARK AV

DA
PH

NE
 AV

CO
NC

OU
RS

E 
WY

PARK CIR

THORNCROFT LN

HARDIN DR

SO
VE

RE
IG

N L
N

N B
UC

KL
ER

 AV

EA
ST

 PA
RK

 W
Y

SA
IN

T J
OH

N 
PL

RAMSGATE PL

N OVERHILL DR

PACIFIC CONCOURSE DR

FIE
LD

 AV
POETS LN

N LAMOS ST

N 
GR

EV
ILL

EA
 AV

AE
/AV

IAT
IO

N 
BL

LAURELW
OOD AV

PEPPER CT

N HIGH ST

ALMERTENS PL

AT
WE

LL
 P

L

S L
AR

CH
 AV

S S
YC

AM
OR

E P
L

HUGHES LN

N 
OS

AG
E A

V

GLASGOW CT

AW
/H

AW
TH

OR
NE

 B
L

REGENT CIR

MA
NS

EL
 AV

BARTDON AV

RE
DF

ER
N A

V

N A
LV

ISO
 AV

CH
ER

RY
 AV

FLO
RA D

R

N VERDUN AV

N 
KE

NI
ST

ON
 AV

BE
CK

EN
HA

M 
LN

LAMBETH LN

ROSEHEDGE LN

CLYDE WALKER WY

DANBURY LN

LA CIENEGA WEST WY

RAVENSW
OOD AV

S H
ILL

CR
ES

T B
LV

D

NINA LN

W 96TH PL

PURCHE AV

AW
/IN

GL
EW

OO
D 

AV

CHAUCER LN

S K
IN

GS
 C

RO
SS

 LN

W 97TH PL

PARDEE ST

N FLOWER ST

DO
VE

R 
LN

S C
ED

AR
 AV

W 83RD ST

W 117TH ST

HA
AS

 AV

W 98TH ST

W 82ND PL

AR
DA

TH
 AV

W 102ND ST

W 76TH ST

TA
RR

ON
 AV

HA
AS

 AV

3R
D 

AV

W 122ND ST

W 112TH ST

W 101ST ST

W 97TH ST

S 4
TH

 AV

W 95TH ST

W SPRUCE AV

KN
OW

LT
ON

 P
L

S 3
RD

 AV

6T
H 

AV

119TH PL
AW

/H
AA

S A
V

W 117TH ST

S F
IR

MO
NA

 AV

W 98TH ST

W 116TH ST

W 84TH ST

THOREAU ST

W 81ST ST

VIC
TO

RI
A A

V

S W
ILT

ON
 PL

S G
RA

ME
RC

Y P
L

S 5
TH

 AV

W 120TH ST

W 117TH ST

S F
LO

W
ER

 S
T

CR
EN

SH
AW

 B
LV

D

W 116TH ST

W IMPERIAL HWY

N EXTON AV

7T
H 

AV

S W
ILT

ON
 PL

CIMARRON ST

W 118TH ST

W 120TH ST

W 85TH ST

S R
ED

FE
RN

 AV

S G
RE

VI
LL

EA
 AV

W 84TH PL

S 4
TH

 AV

W 117TH ST

BE
LL

AN
CA

 AV

S G
RA

ME
RC

Y P
L

W 69TH ST

WI
LK

IE
 AV

W NECTARINE ST

7T
H 

AV

W 83RD ST

W 110TH ST

CR
EN

SH
AW

 B
LV

D

HI
ND

RY
 AV

W MANCHESTER BLVD

DA
LE

SID
E A

V

S M
YR

TL
E A

V

5T
H 

AV

S 6
TH

 AV

W MANCHESTER AV

W 112TH ST

W 102ND ST

W 119TH ST

CI
MA

RR
ON

 S
T

IR
W

IN
 AV

MA
DD

EN
 AV

FL
IG

HT
 AV

W 121ST ST

W 116TH ST

CE
DA

R 
AV

S 3
RD

 AV

CRENSHAW DR

N 
MA

RK
ET

 S
T

W 116TH ST

VIC
TO

RI
A A

V

S 8
TH

 AV
W 112TH ST

W 95TH ST

S F
IR

 AV

S T
RU

RO
 AV

W 064TH ST

E 98TH ST

S 3
RD

 AV

W 93RD ST

CR
EN

SH
AW

 B
LV

D

S D
OT

Y A
V

KITTYHAWK AV

S I
NG

LE
W

OO
D A

V

W 99TH ST

HA
AS

 AV

AC
AC

IA 
AVW 116TH ST

E HARGRAVE ST

W 63RD ST

S F
EL

TO
N A

V

S W
ILT

ON
 PL

S 8
TH

 AV

W 106TH ST

GLENN ANDERSON FRWY & TRANSIT WY

W 115TH ST

W 080TH ST

W IMPERIAL HWY

W 105TH ST

HA
AS

 AV

W 99TH ST

HI
ND

RY
 AV

S 7TH AV

CA
SIM

IR
 AV

SA
N 

DI
EG

O 
FR

W
Y

S O
CE

AN
 GAT

E A
V

5T
H 

AV

N 
OA

K 
ST

W ARBOR VITAE ST

W 96TH ST

W 64TH ST

S 4
TH

 AV

S O
AK

 ST

W OLIVE ST

W 064TH ST

S R
ED

FE
RN

 AV

VAN WICK ST

DA
LE

RO
SE

 AV

ISI
S A

V

W 63RD ST

S 4
TH

 AV

W 115TH ST

S L
A B

RE
A A

V

GL
AS

GO
W 

PL
W 78TH ST10

TH
 AV

S 2
ND

 AV

W 115TH ST

GLENN ANDERSON FRWY & TRANSIT WY

W 95TH ST

S L
EM

OL
I A

V

S W
ILT

ON
 PL

W HARDY ST

W 98TH ST

W 75TH ST

W 107TH ST

W 080TH ST

W 82ND ST
SU

ND
AL

E A
V

W CENTURY BLVD

S W
AL

NU
T S

T

W 111TH ST

W 90TH ST

W 109TH ST

W 104TH ST

W BUCKTHORN ST

W 118TH PL

W 115TH ST

W 118TH ST

S 7
TH

 AV

W 102ND ST

W 117TH ST

W 84TH PL

W 109TH ST

S F
LO

W
ER

 S
T

S 1
1T

H 
AV

S 1
1T

H 
AV

HA
AS

 AV

W CENTURY BLVD

BR
EE

N A
V

W 67TH ST

W 63RD ST

TA
HO

E A
V

S T
RU

RO
 AV

W 78TH ST

W 118TH PL

N 
WE

XH
AM

 W
Y

MA
NO

R 
DR

W 76TH ST

S A
SH

 AV

S 6
TH

 AV

HINDRY AV

E 97TH ST

W 94TH ST

3R
D 

AV

HA
AS

 AV

W 115TH ST

CR
EN

SH
AW

 B
LV

D

W 123RD PL

E GRACE AV

W 111TH ST

W 119TH ST

S V
IC

TO
RI

A A
V

W 96TH ST

W OLIVE ST

N 
ED

GE
WO

OD
 S

T

DA
LE

RO
SE

 AV

FLIG
HT AV

W ELM AV

THORNBURN ST

S 1
0T

H A
V

W 82ND ST

S M
AN

SE
L A

V

W 118TH PL

AV
IAT

IO
N B

LV
D

S G
RA

ME
RC

Y P
L

S 6
TH

 AV W 106TH ST

LA
RC

H A
V

S F
IR

 AV

S 5
TH

 AV

W 93RD ST

W 66TH ST

W 123RD ST

W 62ND ST

W 116TH ST

HAAS AV

E STEPNEY ST

S T
RU

RO
 AV

W 101ST ST

W 118TH ST

W 77TH ST

TA
HO

E A
V

S M
AN

SE
L A

V

W 82ND ST

N A
CA

CI
A S

T

KO
RN

BL
UM

 AV

W 70TH ST

S R
ED

FE
RN

 AV

W 111TH PL

4T
H 

AV

W 78TH ST

W 83RD ST

W 117TH ST

S B
UR

IN
 AV

W 73RD ST

S O
SA

GE
 AV

W 109TH ST

W MAGNOLIA AV

AR
DA

TH
 AV

CONDON AV

S 5
TH

 AV

W 79TH ST

S 7
TH

 AV

120TH ST

W 118TH ST

W 107TH ST

DO
TY

 AV

W 111TH ST

S O
SA

GE
 AV

119TH ST

S 1
0T

H A
V

W 78TH PL

CI
MA

RR
ON

 S
T

WE
ST

 B
LV

D

W 79TH ST

S T
RU

RO
 AV

122ND ST

S 6TH AV

S 2
ND

 AV

BE
LL

AN
CA

 AV

W FLORENCE AV

123RD ST

10
TH

 AV

W 119TH ST

CI
MA

RR
ON

 S
T

AW
/H

AW
TH

OR
NE

 B
L

W 98TH ST

JU
DA

H A
V

W 71ST ST

BR
YN

HU
RS

T A
V

S G
RE

VI
LL

EA
 AV

S 1
0T

H A
V

W 116TH ST

W 106TH ST

W 120TH ST

S 1
0T

H A
V

W 107TH ST

W 96TH ST

HA
AS

 AV

W 98TH ST

ISI
S A

V

W 81ST ST

W 111TH ST

MA
DD

EN
 AV

W 68TH ST

W 84TH PL

N FAIR PL

W 81ST ST

W 111TH ST

W 85TH ST

WE
ST

 B
LV

D

CULLIVAN ST

CI
MA

RR
ON

 AV

CO
ND

ON
 AV

S F
EL

TO
N A

V

W 97TH ST

CI
MA

RR
ON

 S
T

S 8
TH

 AV

W 84TH ST

E BRETT ST

W HILLSDALE ST

W 118TH ST

W 103RD ST

W LIME ST

S A
SH

 AV

W 74TH ST

W 105TH ST

W 99TH ST

W 119TH PL

S O
SA

GE
 AV

S F
IR

 AV

W ELLIS AV

W 106TH ST

E QUEEN ST

W 108TH ST

W IMPERIAL HWY

W 65TH PL

§̈¦405

§̈¦105

§̈¦105

§̈¦405

Feet
700

Survey/Mapping & Property Management Division
GIS Services

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
900 S. Fremont Ave.
Alhambra, CA 91803

LOS ANGELES COUNTY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ANY LIABILITY FOR INACCURACIES WHICH MAY
BE PRESENT IN THIS MAP.

Data contained  in this map  is  produced  in whole
or part from the Los Angeles County Department
of Public Works' digital database.

DETAIL 1

INGLEWOOD

VICINITY MAP

LEGEND:

City Boundary DETAIL 1
NOT TO SCALE

73 D
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73 A

NO. TYPE NAME EFFECTVE DATE ANNEX AREA TOTAL  AREA
1 A INCORPORATION 02/10/1908
2 D EXCLUSION 03/02/1909
3 A MANCHESTER TERR. 09/29/1921
4 A ARBOR VITAE 08/22/1924
5 A BELLVIEW 08/22/1924
6 A FREEMAN ANNEX. 04/09/1925
7 A ROSS TERR. 06/17/1926
8 A PRAIRIE TERR. 08/20/1931

CITY OF INGLEWOOD AS OF 04/03/1947 04/03/1947 7.060  Sq. Mi.
9 A HILLCREST TERR. 05/02/1947                  0.017  Sq. Mi. 7.077
10 A HINDRY TERR. 11/24/1947 0.000 7.077
11 A IMPERIAL TERR. 09/15/1950 0.030 7.107
12 A YUKON TERR. 12/23/1950 0.020 7.127
13 A ISIS TERR. 06/02/1952 0.002 7.129
14 A SECOND HINDRY TERR. 06/02/1952 0.002 7.131
15 A LA CASA TERR. 08/14/1953 0.027 7.158
16 A JOHNSON RANCHO TERR. 08/17/1953 0.201 7.359
17 A 108TH ST. TERR. 01/10/1955 0.016 7.375
18 A WM. H. SMITH TERR. 01/24/1955 0.028 7.403
19 A CRENSHAW TERR. 10/07/1955 0.002 7.405
20 A 113TH ST. TERR. 01/23/1956 0.002 7.407
21 D MORRIS NO.2 DETACH 03/19/1956 -0.001 7.406
22 D MORRIS NO.3 DETACH 03/19/1956 -0.006 7.400
23 A ISIS AVE NO.2 TERR. 06/18/1956 0.010 7.410
24 A LARAWAY TERR. 11/15/1957 0.045 7.455
25 A 3RD ISIS TERR. 03/03/1958 0.005 7.460
26 A SEXTON TERR. 01/19/1959 0.409 7.869
27 A 4TH ISIS TERR. 07/13/1959 0.003 7.872
28 A GLASGOW TERR. 07/13/1959 0.017 7.889
29 A 3RD HINDRY TERR. 08/10/1959 0.007 7.896
30 A 110TH ST. TERR. 11/06/1959 0.013 7.909
31 A EAST LENNOX TERR. 05/31/1960 0.739 8.648
32 A 1ST CENTURY TERR. 07/13/1960 0.004 8.652
33 A REDFERN TERR. 08/29/1960 0.134 8.786
34 A 2ND CENTURY TERR. 10/17/1960 0.010 8.796
35 A 2ND MANCHESTER TERR. 12/14/1960 0.008 8.804
36 A 3RD MANCHESTER TERR. 01/18/1961 0.011 8.815
37 A 1ST FREEMAN 04/24/1961 0.002 8.817
38 A 3RD CENTURY TERR. 01/25/1962 0.002 8.819
39 A 4TH CENTURY TERR. 01/25/1962 0.004 8.823
40 A 5TH CENTURY TERR. 01/25/1962 0.003 8.826
41 A 6TH CENTURY TERR. 01/25/1962 0.006 8.832
42 A 7TH CENTURY TERR. 01/25/1962 0.001 8.833
43 A 8TH CENTURY TERR. 01/25/1962 0.001 8.834
44 A 9TH CENTURY TERR. 01/25/1962 0.005 8.839
45 A 1ST PRAIRIE TERR. 01/25/1962 0.003 8.842
46 A 2ND PRAIRIE TERR. 01/25/1962 0.005 8.847
47 A 3RD PRAIRIE TERR. 01/25/1962 0.001 8.848
48 A 4TH PRAIRIE TERR. 01/25/1962 0.002 8.850
49 A 5TH PRAIRIE TERR. ANNEX. 01/25/1962 0.001 8.851
50 A 6TH PRAIRIE TERR. ANNEX. 01/25/1962 0.002 8.853
51 A 7TH PRAIRIE TERR. 01/25/1962 0.003 8.856
52 A 9TH PRAIRIE TERR. 04/13/1962 0.004 8.860
53 A 10TH PRAIRIE TERR. 05/17/1962 0.002 8.862
54 A 11TH PRAIRIE TERR. 05/17/1962 0.004 8.866
55 A 10TH CENTURY TERR. 06/22/1962 0.014 8.880
56 A 1ST FLORENCE TERR. 08/23/1962 0.001 8.881
57 A 101ST ST. TERR. 10/15/1962 0.090 8.971
58 A 11TH CENTURY TERR. 11/26/1962 0.002 8.973
59 A 12TH CENTURY TERR. 12/26/1962 0.001 8.974
60 A 13TH CENTURY TERR. 12/28/1962 0.001 8.975
61 A ISLAND TERR. 01/07/1963 0.001 8.976
62 A 14TH CENTURY TERR. 03/08/1963 0.002 8.978
63 A BURIN TERR. 04/26/1963 0.025 9.003
64 A CONCORDIA TERR. 04/26/1963 0.004 9.007
65 A ALICE SMITH TERR. 05/17/1963 0.002 9.009
66 A 15TH CENTURY TERR. 06/10/1963 0.002 9.011
67 A 111TH ST. TERR. 08/07/1963 0.034 9.045
68 A OHM TERR. 09/27/1963 0.001 9.046
69 A 2ND GLASGOW TERR. 11/08/1963 0.002 9.048
70 A FIRMONA TERR. 07/17/1964 0.001 9.049
71 A 3RD GLASGOW TERR. 08/13/1964 0.003 9.052
72 A 5TH ISIS TERR. 09/24/1964 0.002 9.054
73 A BOUNDARY RELOCATION (LA TIJERA BL. AND 64th ST.) 10/14/1965 0.000 9.054
73 D BOUNDARY RELOCATION (LA TIJERA BL. AND 64th ST.) 10/14/1965 0.000 9.054
74 A FRANK D. PARENT SCHOOL TERR. 01/26/1966 0.041 9.095
75 A 6TH ISIS TERR. 05/16/1966 0.006 9.101
76 A CONDON-DALEROSE TERR. ANNEX. 11/23/1970 0.002 9.103
77 A LA CIENEGA TERR. ANNEX. NO.1 11/28/1973 0.002 9.105
78 A LA CIENEGA TERR. ANNEX. NO.2 03/05/1975 0.001 9.106
79 A LA CIENEGA TERR. ANNEX. NO.3 03/05/1975 0.003 9.109
80 A WEST INGLEWOOD ISLAND ANNEX NO. 1 03/09/1979 0.002 9.111
81 A WEST INGLEWOOD ISLAND ANNEX. NO.2 03/09/1979 0.002 9.113
82 A WEST INGLEWOOD ISLAND ANNEX NO.3 03/09/1979 0.001 9.114
83 A 12TH PRAIRIE TERR. ANNEX. (PAR. A) 08/02/1993 0.005 9.119
84 A 12TH PRAIRIE TERR. ANNEX. (PAR. B) 08/02/1993 0.001 9.120
85 A 13TH PRAIRIE TERR. ANNEX. 08/02/1993 0.002 9.122
86 A 14TH PRAIRIE TERR. ANNEX. 08/02/1993 0.002 9.124
87 A 15TH PRAIRIE TERR. ANNEX. 08/02/1993 0.001 9.125
88 A 16TH PRAIRIE TERR. ANNEX. 08/02/1993 0.001 9.126
89 A 17TH PRAIRIE TERR. ANNEX. 08/02/1993 0.003 9.129
90 D CENTURY FREEWAY TERRITORY NO. 4 (PAR. A) 12/29/1993 -0.083 9.046
90 D CENTURY FREEWAY TERRITORY NO. 4 (PAR. B) 12/29/1993 -0.001 9.045
91 D CENTURY FREEWAY TERRITORY NO. 3 12/29/1993 -0.002 9.043
92 A 18TH PRAIRIE TERR. ANNEX. 03/07/1995 0.007 9.050
93 A 16TH CENTURY TERR. ANNEX. 03/07/1996 0.037 9.087
94 A 17TH CENTURY TERR. ANNEX. 03/07/1996 0.003 9.090
95 A GATEWAY TERR. ANNEX. 03/07/1996 0.003 9.093

FILENAME REF :\\Pwgisfile\smpm\specialdistricts\wk_annex-map\mxd\Inglewood.mxd  map by:MMaung FILE DATE: 26 NOVEMBER 2013 TUESDAY  

NOTE: THE TOTAL  AREA OF CITY OF INGLEWOOD WAS 7.060 SQ. MI. AFTER PRAIRE TERRITORY ANNEXATION THAT 
WAS RECORDED 08-20-1931.


